
BIDDER DESCRIPTION OF WORK AWARD
Prestige Building Group, LLC Job #1 Road and Bridge Pct 1

7171 N. Highway 6, Suite 200 N.

Houston, TX 77095 Job #2 Road and Bridge Pct 3

713-647-2953    Base Bid

   Alternate #1

   Alternate #2

   Alternate #3

   Alternate #4

Texas Metal Structures, LLC Job #1 Road and Bridge Pct 1 11/13/2023

13572 FM 977 W

Marquez, TX 77865 Job #2 Road and Bridge Pct 3

979-213-7022    Base Bid 11/13/2023

   Alternate #1

   Alternate #2

   Alternate #3 (Bid includes replacement of door)

   Alternate #4

Aggieland Construction

Montano Construction

SCT Building Systems

Yorkshire Federal, Inc.

Commissioner Sullivan made the motion to accept the bid from Texas Metal Structures for Job #1.  Commissioner Foley seconded the motion.

Motion carried.

Commissioner Workman made the motion to accept the Base Bid for Job #2 from Texas Metal Structures.

Commissioner Foley seconded the motion.  Motion carried.

$1,508.00

903-536-2709 (W) 903-536-5801 (F)

IFB 2024-303   Metal Building Repairs for Road & Bridge Maintenance Facilities

$189,000.00

BID AMOUNT

BID TABULATION
 

LEON COUNTY AUDITOR'S OFFICE

PO BOX 898, 113 WEST MAIN STREET

 CENTERVILLE, TEXAS 75833

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

$420,000.00

$55,672.41

$5,228.16

$13,914.12

NO BID

$39,475.96

$58,916.38

$7,596.82

$124,000.00

$230,000.00

$28,000.00


