BID TABULATION



LEON COUNTY AUDITOR'S OFFICE PO BOX 898, 113 WEST MAIN STREET CENTERVILLE, TEXAS 75833 903-536-2709 (W) 903-536-5801 (F)

IFB 2024-303 Metal Building Repairs for Road & Bridge Maintenance Facilities

BIDDER	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID AMOUNT	AWARD
Prestige Building Group, LLC	Job #1 Road and Bridge Pct 1	\$420,000.00	
7171 N. Highway 6, Suite 200 N.			
Houston, TX 77095	Job #2 Road and Bridge Pct 3		
713-647-2953	Base Bid	\$189,000.00	
	Alternate #1	\$230,000.00	
	Alternate #2	\$28,000.00	
	Alternate #3	\$1,508.00	
	Alternate #4	\$124,000.00	
Texas Metal Structures, LLC	Job #1 Road and Bridge Pct 1	\$55,672.41	11/13/2023
13572 FM 977 W			
Marquez, TX 77865	Job #2 Road and Bridge Pct 3		
979-213-7022	Base Bid	\$39,475.96	11/13/2023
	Alternate #1	\$58,916.38	
	Alternate #2	\$7,596.82	
	Alternate #3 (Bid includes replacement of door)	\$5,228.16	
	Alternate #4	\$13,914.12	
Aggieland Construction		NO BID	
Montano Construction		NO BID	
SCT Building Systems		NO BID	
Yorkshire Federal, Inc.		NO BID	

Commissioner Sullivan made the motion to accept the bid from Texas Metal Structures for Job #1. Commissioner Foley seconded the motion. Motion carried.

Commissioner Workman made the motion to accept the Base Bid for Job #2 from Texas Metal Structures. Commissioner Foley seconded the motion. Motion carried.